	9.231	ILU T	62-	Y4AIU	- 5 R	: V
認定性に	공연 가운 수	1.4		1 353 352 4	1 私用教師	2.45
1222	211 (32) 1		2.0	김 감독이 집 가지 않는다.		15.1

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u>. Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City,State,Zip: <u>Spokane. WA 99720</u>

The line of the li

Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Finance

275038

90080

10/18/94

	1.1.8	- 8 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	11 14 14	
STATI	FOF	OREC	ON S	
		- S. C. E. P 2	- AS - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
18 - Ca	unty o	of Kla	moth	
2022년 183	6.0 A			
11分割 -			물 소문	

Filed for record at request of:

on this 25th	day of _	Oct	A.D.,	19	94
at 10:43	_ o'clock	<u> </u>	and du	lv m	confed
in Vol. <u>M94</u> Evelyn Biehn	of <u></u>	tgages	Page	33	080
Ву 오	aurun	e M	rtlen	de	Ло
Fee \$10.00	n u oge ar o geel dend gel				Deputy.

SS.

Satisfaction of Mortgage

KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.	That The Washington Water Power Company doing
Dusiness its w P Natural Gas	
the owner and holder of that certain mortgage	pearing date 12/7/90
executed by Allen, Ervin and Sharry	
to secure payment of the sum of] wo Thousand	Four Hundred Thirty Six and 00/100
being File No. <u>26258</u> , does hered FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and do	y acknowledge that the said mortgage has been
Dated <u>let 19</u> , 19_94	34 Alstocky mercer
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNIA	DREGON
to me known to be the <u>As itstant Treasurer</u>	
of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPA instrument, and acknowledged he said instrumen said corporation, for the uses and purposes ther authorized to execute the said instrument and th corporation.	NY, the corporation that executed the foregoing to be the free and voluntary act and deed of in mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is it the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Witness my hand and official cal hereto	The day and year first above written
No.	ary Public in and for the State of
THE FLOAD	shington/Idaho residing at <u>Spokane</u>
OR NOTARY NO	